
Total Statistics

Precinct 07-120 

Wasilla No. 1 

Senior Center

Precinct 07-125 

Wasilla No. 2

City Hall

Precinct 10-050 

Meadow Lakes 

No. 4                 

No Registered 

Voters Poll Early 

Absentee 

By-Mail 

Early & Poll 

Questioned 

Early & Poll 

Special 

Needs Total

12.6%    Percent of Voter Turnout 10.0% 11.5% 0.0% 10.8% 12.6%

5842    Registered Voters 2828 3014 0 5842 5842

738    Ballots Cast 284 346 0 630 71 12 23 2 738 108

718    Ballots Counted 284 346 0 630 70 8 9 1 718  

Races and Proposition Precinct 07-120 Precinct 07-125 Precinct 10-050

Total Poll 

Vote Total Votes

% of Total 

Votes Cast 

MAYOR  

119    BAKER, Kevin S. 50 58 0 108 119 17.0%

498    COTTLE, Bert L. 199 234 0 433 498 71.1%

78    MEANS, Loren 24 46 0 70 78 11.1%

5    Write-in 4 0 0 4 5 0.7%

COUNCIL SEAT A

515    DRYDEN, Stephen M. "Mike" 202 253 0 455 515 96.1%

21    Write-in 7 12 0 19 21 3.9%

COUNCIL SEAT C 

518    GRAHAM, Stuart R. "Stu" 203 255 0 458 518 96.5%

19    Write-in 4 14 0 18 19 3.5%

COUNCIL SEAT D

518    LEDFORD, Glenda 204 253 0 457 518 96.5%

19    Write-in 5 13 0 18 19 3.5%

PROPOSITION W-1 SALES TAX ADJUSTMENT 

WASILLA POLICE DEPARTMENT FACILITY 

IMPROVEMENTS

397    YES 160 194 0 354 397 57.5%

293    NO 110 145 0 255 293 42.5%

CITY OF WASILLA - OFFICIAL RESULTS - REGULAR CITY ELECTION, OCTOBER 3, 2017

Ballots to be 

Reviewed by 

Canvass 

Board

 

Total Early, Absentee By-Mail, Questioned, and Special 

Needs Vote 

 

38

60

11

1

65

2

8

60

1

61

1

43
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