Total	Statistics	Precinct 07-120 Wasilla No. 1 Senior Center	Precinct 07-125 Wasilla No. 2 City Hall	Precinct 10-050 Meadow Lakes No. 4 No Registered Voters	Poll	Early	Absentee By-Mail	Early & Poll Questioned	Early & Poll Special Needs	Total	Ballots to be
12.6%	Percent of Voter Turnout	10.0%	11.5%	0.0%	10.8%					12.6%	Canvass
5842	Registered Voters	2828	3014	0	5842					5842	Board
738	Ballots Cast	284	346	0	630	71	12	23	2	738	
718	Ballots Counted	284	346	0	630	70	8	9	1	718	
	Races and Proposition	Precinct 07-120	Precinct 07-125	Precinct 10-050	Total Poll Vote	Total Early, Absentee By-Mail, Questioned, and Special Needs Vote				Total Votes	% of Total Votes Cast
	MAYOR										
119	BAKER, Kevin S.	50	58	0	108	11			119	17.0%	
498	COTTLE, Bert L.	199	234	0	433	65			498	71.1%	
78	MEANS, Loren	24	46	0	70	8			78	11.1%	
5	Write-in	4	0	0	4			1		5	0.7%
	COUNCIL SEAT A										
515	DRYDEN, Stephen M. "Mike"	202	253	0	455			60		515	96.1%
21		7	12	0	19			2		21	3.9%
	COUNCIL SEAT C										
518	GRAHAM, Stuart R. "Stu"	203	255	0	458	60			518	96.5%	
19	Write-in	4	14	0	18	1			19	3.5%	
	COUNCIL SEAT D										
518	LEDFORD, Glenda	204	253	0	457	61			518	96.5%	
19	Write-in	5	13	0	18	1			19	3.5%	
	PROPOSITION W-1 SALES TAX ADJUSTMENT WASILLA POLICE DEPARTMENT FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS										
397	YES	160	194	0	354			43		397	57.5%
293	NO	110	145	0	255			38		293	42.5%